
～ ：　　～　　：

Bucheon University in Tashkent
タシケント のブチョ ン大学 
Eurasian Bridges: Eastern Asia and Central Asia
ユーラシアの橋：東アジアと中央アジア

Korean language and management
韓国語と経営

35 Undergraduate students Russian, Uzbek, English

The world will be One Sato Yoji Eurasia Foundation

Fri 14 30 15 50

Why a New Asian Community now?

Internet: The Road to One World

Insecurity of Northeast Asia in the context of   Eurasian Community

Issues on the transition into a peace regime of the Korean Peninsula

Central Asia in the context of the Eurasian community

From the history of relations between Eastern Asia and Central Asia

The Partnership of Uzbekistan and Eastern Asia as a Model of Interstate Relations

Relations of Uzbekistan and Eastern Asia in the Context of New Silk Road

Becoming of the Digital Economy in Uzbekistan: Using of Eatstern Asian Experience (China, Korea, Japan)

Cooperation of Uzbekistan and Eastern Asia in the Training the Government Employees

Integration processes in the field of education in the Eurasian space

Semiotics for Sustainable Development Goals

Asian culture or cultures? Commonalities and differences.

On the new coming epoch.

世界は一つになる

持続可能な開発目標のための記号論

アジアの文化や文化？ 共通点と相違点。

ユーラシア共同体の文脈における北東アジアの不安

ユーラシア空間における教育分野における統合プロセス

朝鮮半島の平和体制への移行に関する問題

ユーラシア共同体の文脈における中央アジア

公務員研修におけるウズベキスタンと東アジアの協力

東アジアと中央アジアの関係史から

国家間関係のモデルとしてのウズベキスタンと東アジアのパートナーシップ

ウズベキスタンにおけるデジタル経済のあり方：アジアの経験を活用して（中国-韓国-日本）

新シルクロードを背景としたウズベキスタンと東アジアの関係

インターネッ ト ： 一つの世界への道

なぜ今、新しいアジアのコミ ュニティ ？

新しい来る時代に。

佐藤 ようじ ユーラシア財団
Chung Joon Kon Eurasia Foundation

鄭       俊坤 ユーラシア財団
Kim Injae Dongguk University

金 寅宰 東国大学校

Chun Byong-soon Kazakh National University

全  炳淳 アルファラビカザフ国立大学

Myong Soon-ok Kazakh National University

明 順玉 アルファラビカザフ国立大学

Kan Georgiy Narxoz University
カン ジョージ ナルソス大学
Karimova Natalya Tashkent University of Oriental Studies

カリモバ ナタリア タシケント東洋学大学

Sabirov Alisher International Institute of Central Asia

サビロフ アリッシャー 中央アジア国際研究所

Sattarov Faridun University of World Economy and Diplomacy

サッタロフ ファリドゥーン 世界経済外交大学
Gulomova Nigora Tashken University of Information technology

グロモバ ニゴラ タシケント情報技術大学

Umarov Alisher Academy of State Governance

ウマロフ アリッシャー 州政府アカデミー
Nam Viktor Bucheon University in Tashkent

ナム ヴィクトル タシケントのブチョン大学 

Ashirov Adkham Institute of History
アシロフ アドカム 歴史学研究所
Lopez-Varela Asuncion Complutense University Madrid

ロペスヴァレーラ アスンシオン コンプルテンセ大学

Khan Valeriy Bucheon University in Tashkent

漢 ヴァレリー タシケントのブチョン大学 

02/24

02/25

03/3

03/10

03/17

03/24

03/31

04/7

04/14

04/21

04/28

05/5

05/12

05/19

05/26

05/30

Feb/24/2023 May/30/2023




