## 6. Details of the course (Syllabus)

University name	(English)	Bucheon University in Tashkent									
	(Japanese)	タシケント のブチョン 大学									
Title of the course	(English)	Eurasian Bridges: Eastern Asia and Central Asia									
	(Japanese)	ユーラシアの橋:東アジアと中央アジア									
Course duration	Feb/24/2023 ~ May/30/2023 Day of the week/Hour Fri ▼ 14:3				14:30 ~ 15:50						
Faculty/Departme	(English)	Korean language and management									
nt targeted	(Japanese)	Japanese) 韓国語と経営									
Number of students to be enrolled in the course			35	Target students	Undergraduate students		Medium of language	Russian, Uzbek, English			

Date of lecture		Lecture title	Name of lecturer (Family) (First)		Research institute
#1	(English)	The world will be One	Sato	Yoji	Eurasia Foundation
02/24	(Japanese)	世界は一つになる	佐藤	ようじ	ユーラシア財団
#2	(English)	Why a New Asian Community now?	Chung	Joon Kon	Eurasia Foundation
02/25	(Japanese)	なぜ今、新しいアジアのコミュニティ?	鄭	俊坤	ユーラシア財団
#3	(English)	Internet: The Road to One World	Kim	Injae	Dongguk University
03/3	(Japanese)	インターネット: 一つの世界への道	金	寅宰	東国大学校
#4	(English)	Insecurity of Northeast Asia in the context of Eurasian Community	Chun	Byong-soon	Kazakh National University
03/10	(Japanese)	ユーラシア共同体の文脈における 北東アジアの不安	全	炳淳	アルファラビカザフ国立大学
#5	(English)	Issues on the transition into a peace regime of the Korean Peninsula	Myong	Soon-ok	Kazakh National University
03/17	(Japanese)	朝鮮半島の平和体制への移行に関する問題	明	順玉	アルファラビカザフ国立大学
#6	(English)	Central Asia in the context of the Eurasian community	Kan	Georgiy	Narxoz University
03/24	(Japanese)	ユーラシア共同体の文脈における中央アジア	カン	ジョージ	ナルソス大学
#7	(English)	From the history of relations between Eastern Asia and Central Asia	Karimova	Natalya	Tashkent University of Oriental Studies
03/31	(Japanese)	東アジアと中央アジアの関係史から	カリモバ	ナタリア	タシケント東洋学大学
#8	(English)	The Partnership of Uzbekistan and Eastern Asia as a Model of Interstate Relations	Sabirov	Alisher	International Institute of Central Asia
04/7	(Japanese)	国家間関係のモデルとしてのウズベキスタンと東アジアのパートナーシップ	サビロフ	アリッシャー	中央アジア国際研究所
#9	(English)	Relations of Uzbekistan and Eastern Asia in the Context of New Silk Road	Sattarov	Faridun	University of World Economy and Diplomacy
04/14	(Japanese)	新シルクロードを背景としたウズベキスタンと東アジアの関係	サッタロフ	ファリドゥーン	世界経済外交大学
#10	(English)	Becoming of the Digital Economy in Uzbekistan: Using of Eatstern Asian Experience (China, Korea, Japan)	Gulomova	Nigora	Tashken University of Information technology
04/21	(Japanese)	ウズベキスタンにおけるデジタル経済のあり方:アジアの経験を活用して(中国-韓国-日本)	グロモバ	ニゴラ	タシケント情報技術大学
#11	(English)	Cooperation of Uzbekistan and Eastern Asia in the Training the Government Employees	Umarov	Alisher	Academy of State Governance
04/28	(Japanese)	公務員研修におけるウズベキスタンと東アジアの協力	ウマロフ	アリッシャー	州政府アカデミー
#12	(English)	Integration processes in the field of education in the Eurasian space	Nam	Viktor	Bucheon University in Tashkent
05/5	(Japanese)	ユーラシア空間における教育分野における統合プロセス	ナム	ヴィクトル	タシケントのブチョン大学
#13	(English)	Asian culture or cultures? Commonalities and differences.	Ashirov	Adkham	Institute of History
05/12	(Japanese)	アジアの文化や文化? 共通点と相違点。	アシロフ	アドカム	歴史学研究所
#14	(English)	Semiotics for Sustainable Development Goals	Lopez-Varela	Asuncion	Complutense University Madrid
05/19	(Japanese)	持続可能な開発目標のための記号論	ロペスヴァレーラ	アスンシオン	コンプルテンセ大学
#15	(English)	On the new coming epoch.	Khan	Valeriy	Bucheon University in Tashkent
05/26	(Japanese)	新しい来る時代に。	漢	ヴァレリー	タシケントのブチョン大学
#16	(English)				
05/30	(Japanese)				
#17	(English)				
	(Japanese)				
			l	I	